
s
!

il 2twl PbK'jHYTKKY c 
Onslow i 
Litchfieli 

Presbytery c 
Iroquois, 

Presbytery ( 
Poland,- 

Presbytery t 
Minden : 

si on
Presbytery < 

Uptergrc 
Presbytery ( 

Magncta 
Gate 

Sundrid] 
Dwight, 
IJffingto 
Minesinj 
Oanadiai

I
CLAIMS FOR THE PAST HALF YEAR.

The claims of the respective Presbyteries for services rendered 
in mission fields during the past six months were considered and the 
following sums ordered to be paid :—

Presbyteries.
Quebec.......................
Montreal...................
Glengarry.................
Ottawa......................
Lanark and Renfrew
Brockville.................
Kingston....................
Peterborough...........
Whitby....................
Lindsay ....................
Toronto..................... .
Orangeville...............
Barrie........................
Owen Sound..............
Suugcen ...................

!

Presbyteries. 
Guelph .... 
Hamilton ..
Paris..........
London .... 
Chatham ...
Sarnia ........
Stratford ...
Huron........
Maitland ...
Bruce..........
Winnipeg .. 
Rock Lake. 
Brandon.... 
Regina........

' $399.00
518.00
36.00

550.00
738.50
355.00
549.00
317.72

$267.00

IT ; f
i

208.00
275.00

48.00

52.00

868.55
1169.32
1199.38
2957.28
4674.08

164.00

h . 200.00
2482.64
123.00
38.00

Presbytery 
Ayton, 1 

Presbytery 
Cayuga, 

Presbytery 
Wilkes} 
Martlnn 

Presbytery 
Thessal 
St. Jose 
Silver V

1

$18,189.47
I

Si
CHANGES IN GRANTS-NEW APPLICATIONS, &c.

The committee considered new applications from Presbyteries 
behalf of mission fields. The following are the applications, with 

the changes made, for the half-year beginning ist October, 1886, on 
the list adopted in March last (See pages 38 to 47 of the appendix 
to the minutes of the General Assembly, 1886) :—

Presbytery ok Quebec :—
Gould,—Granted $2 per Sahbath.
Kennebec Road,—Application for $400 for ordained missionary. 
Massawippi, Ac.—Application for $400 for ordained missionary, 
Sawyerville Ac,—Application for $400 for ordained missionary,

These applications, being unaccompanied by statistics or any infor­
mation as to the present condition of the fields or the amounts 
offered by the people, were laid ou the table till the March meeting 
of the committee.

Presbytery ok Ottawa ;—
Casselmans,—Granted $3 per Sabbath.

on

Sl’PKRi 
for the pa 
ordered to

Prince 
Prince AIL 
of this fieli 
gregation,

j ;.
LI 1

!

A
,


