CLAIMS FOR THE PAST HALF YEAR.

The claims of the respective Presbyteries for services rendered in mission fields during the past six months were considered and the following sums ordered to be paid:-

Presbyteries.		Presbyteries.	
Quebec	\$399.00	Guelph	
Montreal	518.00	Hamilton	\$267.00
Glengarry	36.00	Paris	
Ottawa	550.00	London	208.00
Lanark and Renfrew	738.50	Chatham	275.00
Brockville	355.00	Sarnia	48.00
Kingston	549.00	Stratford	
Peterborough	317.72	Huron	52.00
Whitby		Maitland	
Lindsay	164.00	Bruce	868.55
Toronto		Winnipeg	1169.32
Orangeville	200.00	Rock Lake	1199.38
Barrie	2482.64	Brandon	2957.28
Owen Sound	123.00	Regina	4674.08
Saugeen	38.00		
	\$18,189.47		

CHANGES IN GRANTS—NEW APPLICATIONS, &c.

The committee considered new applications from Presbyteries on behalf of mission fields. The following are the applications, with the changes made, for the half-year beginning 1st October, 1886, on the list adopted in March last (See pages 38 to 47 of the appendix to the minutes of the General Assembly, 1886):-

PRESBYTERY OF QUEBEC :-

Gould,—Granted \$2 per Sabbath.

Kennebec Road,—Application for \$400 for ordained missionary.

Massawippi, &c.—Application for \$400 for ordained missionary,

Sawyerville &c,—Application for \$400 for ordained missionary,

These applications, being unaccompanied by statistics or any information as to the present condition of the fields or the amounts offered by the people, were laid on the table till the March meeting of the committee.

PRESBYTERY OF OTTAWA ;-

Casselmans,-Granted \$3 per Sabbath.

PRESBYTERY (Onslow & Litchfiel

PRESBYTERY C Iroquois PRESBYTERY O

Poland,-PRESBYTERY O Minden sion

PRESBYTERY Uptergre PRESBYTERY

Magneta Cate Sundrid Dwight, Uffingto Minesin Canadia

PRESBYTERY Ayton,

PRESBYTERY Cayuga,

PRESBYTERY Wilkes Marthay

PRESBYTERY Thessal St. Jose Silver V

SUPERI for the pa ordered to

PRINCE Prince Alt of this field gregation,